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RESIDENTIAL FIRE SPRINKLER CONTRACTORS 
 
Following is a list of residential fire sprinkler contractors that have done work in the Conifer area. This 
is not an endorsement. You should obtain several quotes and do your due diligence before hiring any 
contractor. 
 
NFPA 13D FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS: 
 
Trevor Storm 
Project Manager 
Western States Fire Protection Co.   
7026 South Tucson Way 
Centennial, CO 80112 
Office: (303) 792-0022  
Trevor.Storm@wsfp.us 

Amanda Selliman 
Platte Valley Fire Protection, Inc. 
P.O. Box 809 
Wellington, CO 80549 
Office (970) 568-3178  
office@pvfpinc.com 
 
Jeremy Martin  
Martin Fire Protection, Inc. 
12295 Pennsylvania St., Unit 4B 
Thornton, CO 80241 
Office: (303) 425-6678 
martinfireprotection@yahoo.com 
 
Annamarie Reaux, Permit Coordinator 
AAA Fire Protection, Inc. 
4805 Olive St. 
Commerce City, CO 80022 
Office: (303) 340-3473, Option #1 
Annamarie@aaa-fireprotection.com 
 
Tyler Shaw 
Shaw Sprinkler Design, LLC 
Office: 303-547-5543 
tyler@shawsprinklerdesign.com 
 

 
 
Luis Rivera 
Freedom Fire Protection, LLC 
4026 Mulligan Dr. 
Longmont, CO 80504 
Office: (303) 827-2060 
luisr@freedomfirepro.com 
 
 
Esteban Acosta 
Best Choice Fire Protection LLC 
565 E. 70th Av., Unit 6-E 
Denver, CO 80229 
Office: (720) 795-4110 
Esteban@bestchoicefire.com 
 
Tim Trostel Jr. 
American Sprinkler 
5151 Bannock St. 
Denver, CO 80216 
Office: (303) 383-5021  
timjr@amsprink.com 
 
Shane Mendenhall 
Interior Sprinkler Systems, Inc. 
1707 61st Av., #101 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-302-3777 x1 
Shane@InteriorSprinkler.com 
 
Extreme Fire Protection 
10495 S. Progress Way, #300 
Parker, CO 80134 
303-389-9910 
info@extremefp.com
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P2904 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS: 
(PROVIDES DOMESTIC WATER TO FIRE SRPINKLERS AND PLUMBING FIXTURES) 
 
Eric S. Olriksen 
Sovco Hydronics 
Golden, CO 
Phone: 720-441-5065 
sovcollc@gmail.com 
 
Permits and inspections by County Building Department.  
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